SMITH FUNERAL HOME
Division of 1476228 Ontario Limited

1576 London Line, Sarnia, Ontario N7T 7H2 (519) 542-5541
Owned and operated by Scott D. Smith and Emily L. Whitely

License #421

www.smithfuneralhome.ca

Basic Cremation Cost Estimate

SERVICES - Staff, Facilities and Vehicles
Basic Staff and Professional Services *

Documentation - permits, forms, etc.*

Initial Transfer/Transport Remains - (25 km) *

Facilities Basic Fee*

Facilities - Essential Shelter of Deceased *
Facilities - Essential Care and Preparation *
Vehicles - Utility/Service*

Total of Services:

Supplies and Other Services
Casket: Basic Cremation Container
Urn: At Cost

Total Supplies and other Services:

Disbursements (HST included)
Newspaper - Sarnia Observer: At Cost

Cremation

Coroners Warrant to Cremate
Registration of Death (City of Sarnia)
BAO Consumer Protection Fee

Total Disbursements:

Services, Supplies

Disbursements (applicable taxes included)
Taxes (if applicable) H.S.T.

Total Price

* denotes an automatic fee

$890.00
$295.00
$395.00
$345.00
$150.00
$110.00
$250.00

$2,435.00

$385.00

$385.00

$621.50
$75.00
$25.00
$30.00

$751.50

$2820.00
$751.50
$366.60
$3,938.10




