SMITH FUNERAL HOME

Division of 1476228 Ontario Limited 1576 London Line, Sarnia, Ontario N7T 7H2 (519) 542-5541 Owned and operated by Scott D. Smith and Emily L. Whitely License #421

www.smithfuneralhome.ca

Basic Cremation Cost Estimate

SERVICES - Staff, Facilities and Vehicles	
Basic Staff and Professional Services *	\$890.00
Documentation - permits, forms, etc.*	\$295.00
Initial Transfer/Transport Remains - (25 km) *	\$395.00
Facilities Basic Fee*	\$345.00
Facilities - Essential Shelter of Deceased *	\$150.00
Facilities - Essential Care and Preparation *	\$110.00
Vehicles - Utility/Service*	\$250.00
Total of Services: Supplies and Other Services	\$2,435.00
Casket: Basic Cremation Container	\$385.00
Urn: At Cost	Ψ303.00
OTH. At Cost	
Total Supplies and other Services:	\$385.00
Disbursements (HST included)	
Newspaper - Sarnia Observer: At Cost	
Cremation	\$621.50
Coroners Warrant to Cremate	\$75.00
Registration of Death (City of Sarnia)	\$25.00
BAO Consumer Protection Fee	\$30.00
Total Disbursements:	\$751.50
Services, Supplies	\$2820.00
Disbursements (applicable taxes included)	\$751.50
Taxes (if applicable) H.S.T.	\$366.60
Total Price	\$3,938.10

^{*} denotes an automatic fee